
2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 1 - EVENT 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS
Thursday, July 25, 2024

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $340.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 34
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $84.75 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

12 1 LOSCHEN, STEVEN H. 1115599 A 100 $51.00

6 5 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 AA SRV 99 $11.25

7 4 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 AA JG 99 $11.25

11 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AAA J 99 $11.25

5 5 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 AA JG 98

12 3 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 A SRV 98

3 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 D SJ 97

9 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 B 97

2 4 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 A SBV 97

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $85.00 available for this class

7/31/24, 2:12 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/3



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

5 2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 D 96 $17.00

7 3 BETKE, BRYCE K. 0815319 C SBV 96 $17.00

10 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 A L1 96 $17.00

11 2 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 D SJ 96 $17.00

11 5 THOMPSON, ELDON L. 1775838 C SRV 96 $17.00

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $85.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

7 1 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 B J 95 $21.25

7 5 HLADKY, DALE F. 3208657 C SRV 95 $21.25

5 4 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 A SBV 95 $21.25

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 A SBV 95 $21.25

1 5 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 B 94

3 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 B 94

4 5 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 C SJ 94

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 AA SBV 94

11 4 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 C L1 93

7/31/24, 2:12 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/3



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $85.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

4 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 C SBV 92 $21.25

6 3 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 B V 92 $21.25

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 D SJ 92 $21.25

12 5 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 92 $21.25

6 1 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 C 91

1 1 ALBERS, WESLEY G. 0920917 B V 90

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 C 90

5 3 SCHULTE, MICHELLE A. 1859527 D L2 90

5 1 SCHULTE, CHUCK A. 1857616 A SBV 88

9 4 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 D 88

7 2 SCHOLZ, MICHAEL E. 1011067 A SBV 74

7/31/24, 2:12 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/3



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 2 - EVENT 2 GARY ELLWANGER HANDICAP
Thursday, July 25, 2024

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $75.00)

Total Option Entries: 5
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $25.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

2307107
Skeen,

Korbin
19.5 SJ 48 $10.00 48 $15.00 49 $15.00 $40.00

0412303
Knapp,

David R.
27.0 49 $15.00 47 $5.00 48 $10.00 $30.00

1215065 Heilig, Zach 22.5 44 47 $5.00 44 $5.00

9300182
Scheer,

Richard W.
27.0 SBV 46 45 44

1628069
Frerichs,

Melanie L.
23.0 L1 44 44 44

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $360.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 36
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

5 4 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 19.5 SJ 97 $45.00

14 2 KNAPP, DAVID R. 0412303 27.0 97 $45.00

7/31/24, 2:13 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/4



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

10 4 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 26.5 JG 95

11 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 19.0 SJ 95

6 3 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 23.0 V 94

7 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 20.0 SBV 94

7 5 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 21.5 SBV 94

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 24.5 93 $18.00

3 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 24.0 93 $18.00

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 19.0 SJ 93 $18.00

9 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 24.0 L1 93 $18.00

12 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 27.0 J 93 $18.00

9 4 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 23.0 92

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0 SBV 92

12 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 27.0 JG 92

14 1 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 26.0 SRV 92

7/31/24, 2:13 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/4



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

3 4 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 24.0 SBV 90 $22.50

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0 SBV 90 $22.50

2 4 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 23.0 SBV 90 $22.50

12 5 LOSCHEN, STEVEN H. 1115599 27.0 90 $22.50

3 5 ALBERS, WESLEY G. 0920917 25.5 V 89

5 1 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 20.0 J 89

7 3 BETKE, BRYCE K. 0815319 21.0 SBV 89

4 5 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 22.5 88

9 1 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88

5 2 DAVIS, DEAN J. 7911467 19.0 87

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

3 3 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 26.0 86 $30.00

5 5 HLADKY, DALE F. 3208657 20.5 SRV 86 $30.00

7 2 SCHOLZ, MICHAEL E. 1011067 21.0 SBV 86 $30.00

3 1 SCHULTE, CHUCK A. 1857616 26.0 SBV 85

7/31/24, 2:13 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/4



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

6 5 CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA 1315449 23.5 L1 85

11 3 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 20.0 SJ 85

12 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 26.0 SRV 85

1 4 SCHULTE, MICHELLE A. 1859527 19.0 L2 83

4 2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 83

7 4 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 20.0 77

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $40.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Number of entries: 4

Event Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

5 4 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 19.5 SJ 97 $20.00

7 5 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 21.5 SBV 94 $12.00

4 5 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 22.5 88 $4.00

9 1 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88 $4.00

7/31/24, 2:13 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/4



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 3 - EVENT 3 ATA DOUBLES CLASS
Thursday, July 25, 2024

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $250.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 25
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $62.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

9 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AA J 100 $37.50

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 A SBV 95 $25.00

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 C 93

5 1 LOSCHEN, STEVEN H. 1115599 B 93

9 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 A JG 93

9 2 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 A SRV 93

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $62.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

5 2 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 AA SRV 92 $37.50

1 5 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 C 91 $25.00

5 5 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 A SBV 89

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/3



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

2 4 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 B SBV 88

4 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 C SJ 88

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $62.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

3 4 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 D J 87 $31.25

4 3 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 B 87 $31.25

9 5 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 86

5 3 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 A JG 85

4 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 C SBV 84

8 4 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 D 83

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $62.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

6 1 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 C 82 $31.25

10 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 B L1 82 $31.25

3 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 C SJ 80

6 5 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 C V 80

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/3



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 C SBV 80

5 4 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 D 74

8 2 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 D SJ 74

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 D SJ 72

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/3



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 4 - EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Saturday, July 27, 2024

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $520.00)

Event Target Qty = 200 (total targets)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 51
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $130.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
First
100

Second
100

Class 1
Score

Winnings

9 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AAA J 100 99 199 $78.00

8 4 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 A SBV 99 99 198 $26.00

11 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 AA JG 99 99 198 $26.00

12 1 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 A SRV 97 100 197

17 5 NUNNENKAMP, JESS R. 9206561 AA 98 99 197

11 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 AA J 98 98 196

17 1 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 AA 98 98 196

2 4 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 A SBV 98 97 195

8 5 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 AA JG 96 99 195

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 AA SBV 95 100 195

13 2 LARSON, LARRY R. 0515892 A V 96 99 195

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/4



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
First
100

Second
100

Class 1
Score

Winnings

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $129.75 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
First
100

Second
100

Class 2
Score

Winnings

4 4 FOWLER, HUNTER M. 2213780 B J 97 97 194 $43.25

8 3 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 B J 98 96 194 $43.25

16 2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 C L1 97 97 194 $43.25

1 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 B 96 97 193

4 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 C SJ 96 97 193

7 5 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 B SBV 97 96 193

7 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 C SBV 95 97 192

13 1 LOSCHEN, STEVEN H. 1115599 AA 96 96 192

11 2 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 AA JG 93 98 191

12 3 SCHROPFER, CHRIS K. 0514072 AA 94 97 191

7 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 93 97 190

8 1 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 B 96 94 190

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 A SBV 94 96 190

13 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 AA SRV 92 98 190

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/4



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $130.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
First
100

Second
100

Class 3
Score

Winnings

3 1 ALBERS, WESLEY G. 0920917 B V 96 93 189 $65.00

12 5 THOMPSON, ELDON L. 1775838 C SRV 93 96 189 $65.00

3 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 C SJ 93 95 188

14 2 RICHTER, DEBORAH C. 0510710 B L2 90 98 188

14 3 HUBBARD, KARLIE J. 1514007 A L1 93 95 188

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 C 92 95 187

6 1 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 C 92 95 187

9 4 JOHNSON, DAVE A. 8705746 B 93 94 187

10 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 A L1 95 92 187

12 4 SCHWAB, CHRIS P. 0611778 C 94 93 187

17 3 NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL 2111592 B SJ 95 92 187

4 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 B 88 95 183

4 3 ALLELY, RICK L. 0514128 B SBV 88 95 183

3 5 DAVIS, DARIN 7911267 C 90 93 183

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $129.75 available for this class

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/4



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
First
100

Second
100

Class 4
Score

Winnings

6 5 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 B V 89 93 182 $43.25

8 2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 D 96 86 182 $43.25

17 4 GALAWAY, ERIC 2417201 C 93 89 182 $43.25

13 5 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 D 94 87 181

5 5 CHRISTEN, DONALD L. 9903836 D 89 91 180

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 D SJ 91 87 178

17 2 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 D SJ 92 86 178

5 2 LUX, AL 8206821 D V 86 91 177

3 4 DAVIS, DEAN J. 7911467 D 84 88 172

1 4 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 D 84 85 169

11 3 CONYERS, KELLAN 2215717 C SJ 81 83 164

5 4 VAN VLEET, MORRIS 8300070 D SRV 78 74 152

7/31/24, 2:14 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/4



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 5 - EVENT 5 JIM HANLON HANDICAP #2
Saturday, July 27, 2024

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)

Total Option Entries: 10
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $55.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

1857130
Pierson,

Mitchell A.
27.0 JG 47 49 $16.50 48 $6.50 $23.00

2307107
Skeen,

Korbin
20.5 SJ 49 $33.00 49 $16.50 48 $6.50 $56.00

1215065 Heilig, Zach 22.5 48 $22.00 48 $22.00 48 $6.50 $50.50

2213875
Galaway,

Sydney
20.0 SJ 44 45 47 $22.00 $22.00

0113244
Nowak, John

R.
27.0 43 44 48 $6.50 $6.50

9206561
Nunnenka…

Jess R.
26.5 44 44 48 $6.50 $6.50

2111592
Nunnenka…

Ty Randal
20.0 SJ 46 46 45

1628069
Frerichs,

Melanie L.
23.0 L1 44 46 44

9300182
Scheer,

Richard W.
27.0 SBV 40 42 43

1627767
Nowak,

Landen S.
26.5 J 46 42 40

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $410.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 40
Number of classes: 4

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/5



Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $102.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

5 4 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 20.5 SJ 97 $51.25

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0 SBV 97 $51.25

6 2 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 22.5 96

11 3 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 21.5 SBV 96

1 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 19.0 SJ 95

5 1 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 20.0 J 95

13 2 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 95

6 4 CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA 1315449 23.5 L1 94

8 2 LARSON, LARRY R. 0515892 26.5 V 94

11 4 SCHWAB, CHRIS P. 0611778 20.0 93

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $101.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

3 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 23.0 92 $14.50

6 5 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 23.0 V 92 $14.50

12 2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 92 $14.50

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/5



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

13 4 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 26.0 SRV 92 $14.50

13 5 SCHROPFER, CHRIS K. 0514072 27.0 92 $14.50

16 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 27.0 J 92 $14.50

16 5 NUNNENKAMP, JESS R. 9206561 26.5 92 $14.50

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $102.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

11 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 20.0 SBV 91 $17.00

11 2 NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL 2111592 20.0 SJ 91 $17.00

10 3 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 26.5 JG 91 $17.00

14 4 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 20.0 SJ 91 $17.00

9 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 24.0 L1 91 $17.00

16 1 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 91 $17.00

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 24.5 90

2 3 JOHNSON, DAVE A. 8705746 26.0 90

8 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 26.0 SRV 90

9 5 DAVIS, DARIN 7911267 22.0 90

11 5 FOWLER, HUNTER M. 2213780 19.0 J 88

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/5



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

12 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88

9 3 GALAWAY, ERIC 2417201 24.0 88

8 1 LOSCHEN, STEVEN H. 1115599 27.0 88

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $102.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 19.0 SJ 87 $25.50

3 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 24.0 87 $25.50

4 3 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 26.0 87 $25.50

14 1 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 19.5 87 $25.50

16 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 26.5 J 86

15 2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 25.0 L1 85

4 1 ALBERS, WESLEY G. 0920917 25.5 V 83

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0 SBV 83

2 5 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 23.0 SBV 81

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $110.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Number of entries: 10

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/5



Event Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

5 4 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 20.5 SJ 97 $55.00

6 2 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 22.5 96 $16.50

11 3 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 21.5 SBV 96 $16.50

13 2 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 95 $22.00

16 5 NUNNENKAMP, JESS R. 9206561 26.5 92

11 2 NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL 2111592 20.0 SJ 91

14 4 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 20.0 SJ 91

16 1 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 91

12 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88

16 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 26.5 J 86

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 5/5



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 6 - EVENT 6 ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday, July 28, 2024

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $320.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 32
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

9 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AAA J 95 $20.00

13 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 A JG 95 $20.00

13 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 AA SRV 95 $20.00

13 5 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 AA JG 95 $20.00

4 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 B 92

9 1 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 A SRV 92

11 1 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 D 92

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

8 4 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 A SBV 91 $40.00

13 2 LARSON, LARRY R. 0515892 B V 91 $40.00

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/3



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

2 4 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 B SBV 90

7 3 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 D SBV 90

3 1 DAVIS, DARIN 7911267 B 86

9 4 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 C 86

7 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 85

10 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 B L1 85

7 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 C SBV 85

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 A SBV 85

3 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 C SJ 85

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

6 1 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 C 84 $48.00

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 C 83 $16.00

8 3 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 A JG 83 $16.00

4 1 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 D J 82

6 5 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 C V 82

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 C SBV 82

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/3



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

2 3 JOHNSON, DAVE A. 8705746 B 81 $48.00

1 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 D 79 $32.00

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 D SJ 78

4 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 C SJ 78

12 2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 C L1 77

11 4 CONYERS, KELLAN 2215717 D SJ 76

8 5 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 D 72

7 5 FOWLER, HUNTER M. 2213780 C J 66

7/31/24, 2:15 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/3



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 7 - EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday, July 28, 2024

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $105.00)

Total Option Entries: 7
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $35.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

8206821 Lux, Al 22.0 V 39 47 $21.00 49 $21.00 $42.00

1215065 Heilig, Zach 23.0 45 46 $7.00 48 $14.00 $21.00

2307107
Skeen,

Korbin
21.5 SJ 48 $21.00 46 $7.00 45 $28.00

1628069
Frerichs,

Melanie L.
23.0 L1 42 45 46

1857130
Pierson,

Mitchell A.
27.0 JG 46 $14.00 44 45 $14.00

9300182
Scheer,

Richard W.
27.0 SBV 41 43 43

1417734
Wagner,

Alexander T.
23.0 44 43 36

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $430.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 43
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $107.50 available for this class

7/31/24, 2:16 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/5



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

13 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE W. 2307331 19.0 SJ 99 $64.50

10 3 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 26.5 JG 96 $43.00

9 5 DAVIS, DARIN 7911267 22.0 94

15 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 27.0 JG 94

1 3 SMITH, MILES G. 2308006 19.0 SJ 93

2 5 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 23.0 SBV 93

4 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 21.5 SJ 93

9 3 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 22.0 SBV 93

9 4 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 23.0 93

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $107.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

1 1 DAVENPORT, DAVIS J. 2309368 20.0 J 92 $21.50

8 4 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 26.0 SRV 92 $21.50

9 2 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 24.0 L1 92 $21.50

10 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0 SBV 92 $21.50

13 2 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 19.5 92 $21.50

2 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 24.5 91

7/31/24, 2:16 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/5



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

2 3 JOHNSON, DAVE A. 8705746 26.0 91

11 4 JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 24.0 SBV 91

15 2 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 91

12 5 CONYERS, KELLAN 2215717 19.0 SJ 90

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $107.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

5 2 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 26.0 SRV 88 $21.50

8 2 LARSON, LARRY R. 0515892 26.5 V 88 $21.50

5 1 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 27.0 J 88 $21.50

9 1 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88 $21.50

12 2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 88 $21.50

3 4 GALAWAY, ERIC 2417201 24.0 87

4 5 THOMPSON, ELDON L. 1775838 21.0 SRV 87

5 3 SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 26.0 87

5 4 ALBERS, WESLEY G. 0920917 25.5 V 87

6 4 CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA 1315449 23.5 L1 87

11 1 SCHULTE, CHUCK A. 1857616 26.0 SBV 87

7/31/24, 2:16 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/5



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

6 5 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 23.0 V 86

13 1 FOWLER, HUNTER M. 2213780 19.0 J 86

3 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 24.0 86

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $107.25 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

7 5 CHRISTEN, DONALD L. 9903836 20.0 84 $35.75

10 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0 SBV 84 $35.75

12 4 SCHULTE, MICHELLE A. 1859527 19.0 L2 84 $35.75

13 3 GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 20.0 SJ 83

3 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 23.0 80

7 4 VAN VLEET, MORRIS 8300070 20.5 SRV 80

4 4 DAVIS, DEAN J. 7911467 19.0 79

4 1 KIMPSTON, JAMES F. 9703128 20.0 SBV 78

14 2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 25.0 L1 77

1 5 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 20.0 72

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

7/31/24, 2:16 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/5



Number of entries: 6

Event Winners , Number of entries: 6, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

4 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 21.5 SJ 93 $10.00

9 3 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 22.0 SBV 93 $10.00

9 4 HEILIG, ZACH 1215065 23.0 93 $10.00

15 2 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 91 $18.00

9 1 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 88 $12.00

3 5 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 23.0 80

7/31/24, 2:16 PM about:blank

about:blank 5/5
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